Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 8-3 www.ctcu.com sales@ ctcu.com
EN50155 Managed Switch
ITP-1204GTM
ITP-2204GTM
ITP-1222GTFM
ITP-2222GTFM
12x 10/100Base–TX +
4x 10/100/1000Base-T

LED Power Management :Adjustment LEDs intensity
Cable Diagnostic Measuring UTP cable OK or broken point distance
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed Protection
Total
Port
FE Port GbE port
Redundant Dual Input
Power
D-code  M12
GbE X-code
M12 UTP
GbE X-code M12  UTP
Bypass
Q-ODC
TM
Fiber
24 to 110VDC
(16.8~137.5VDC)
ITP-1222GTFM-E V IP42 16 12 2 2 V
ITP-1204GTM-E V IP42 16 12 4 V
ITP-1204GTM-E-BP V IP42 16 12 2 2 V
ITP-2222GTFM-E V IP42 26 22 2 2 V
ITP-2204GTM-E V IP42 26 22 4 V
ITP-2204GTM-E-BP V IP42 26 22 2 2 V
Model Name
Certification
EN45545-2 EN50155
EN50121-4 EN60950-1 EN61000-6-2